05000018769

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|-----------|
| (Address) | |
| | |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone # |) |
| | |
| PICK-UP WAIT | MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name | <u> </u> |
| 65-18769 | , |
| (Document Number) | |
| . Certified Copies Certificates of | f Status |
| | , , , , , |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| 12/1 P/A | i Ch |
| | 1 |
| | |
| | . · |
| - | |
| Office Use Only | MAL |
| | V |



300081893803

12/01/06--01010--028 **75.00

Japan

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | | |
|--|---|--|
| SUBJECT: Payroll Capital, LLC (Name of Li | mited Liability Company) | |
| Dear Sir or Madam: | | |
| The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Of | ffice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning t | his matter to the following: | |
| | | |
| Frank Van DeBoe | | |
| (Name of Person) | | |
| Payroll Capital, LLC | | |
| (Firm/Company) | | |
| 710 Oakfield Drive # Suite 102 | | |
| (Address) | | |
| Brandon, FL 33511 | | |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | • | |
| For further information concerning this matte | r. please call: | |
| | ,, r | |
| | at (813) 684-5684 | |
| (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) | |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 | |
| Enclosed is a check for the following | g amount: | |
| ✓ \$25 Filing Fee | \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | |

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| Pursuant to the provisional liability company submagent, or both, in the S. | nits the following | 608.416 or 608.5 statement in orde | 08, Florida Statutes r to change its regis | i, the unders stered office | igned li or regis | mited stered |
|--|---|--|---|---|--|--|
| 1. The name of the lim | ited liability com | pany is: Payroll Ca | oital, LLC | | | <u> </u> |
| 2. The mailing address | s of the limited lia | bility company is | 710 Oakfield Drive # | Suite 102 | | |
| 00/04/0005 | | | 1.05000018760 | | 10010 31 11 11 31 32 1 1 | · |
| 02/21/2005 3. Date of filing/regist | ration in Florida 4. Document number | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 5. The name of the regineration of the region of the regio | stered agent and of State: | the registered offic | e address as shown o | on the record | ls of the | |
| | Robert K. Be | eard | | | | |
| | | Name | | | | |
| | 2111 W. Swa | nn Ave., Suite 20 |) | | | |
| | Tompo El 21 | Address | | | | |
| | Tampa, FL 33 | City, State and | Zip | AL | 30 S | |
| 6. The name and addre | ss of the new regi | • | • | AHA | OG DEC - | |
| • | Frank Van De | eBoe | | רווי – | | 3 2 |
| | Name 710 Oakfield Drive # Suite 102 | | | | | |
| | | | (NOT acceptable) | -LORIDA | 14.17 14.10 | CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART |
| | Brandon | FL 335 | 511 | _ | | |
| | ·· ·· | City, State and Z | ip | | | |
| If the limited liability of confirmed that after the and the business office liability company, it is of the members of the or the operating agreen (Signature of a member or aut | e change or change of the registered hereby confirmed limited liability c nent of the limited | ges are made, the F agent will be ident I that the change(s) company or as othe I liability company | orida street address ical. Or, in the case was/were authorize rwise provided in the | of the registe of a Florida d by an affir | ered offi limited mative v | ote . |
| FLANK VANOC | | | _ | | | |
| I hereby accept the ap comply with the provist and I am familiar with Chapter 608, F.S. Or, address, Thereby confi | | istered agent and a s relative to the pro- pligations of my po is being filed to me d liability compan | gree to act in this ca oper and complete po sition as registered o rely reflect a change has been notified in | pacity. I fur erformance of agent as proven in the regist was writing of t | ther agr of my du vided for tered off his chan | ree to ties, in ice ge. |
| (Signature of Registered Ager | ıt) | | | | | |

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00